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2020 NATIONAL SHOW ~ SEPTEMBER 19 & 20TH ~ LOCK HAVEN, PA

Saturday - 8:00 am

2020 Halter Colts **

2019 Halter Colts **

JR Grand & Res. Champion Stallion
2018 Halter Stallions **

2017 Halter Stallions **

2016 & Before Halter Stallions**
Suitable for English Halter Stallions **
Grand & Res. Champion Stallions
2020 Halter Geldings **

2019 Halter Geldings **

JR Grand & Res. Champion Geldings
2018 Halter Geldings **

2017 Halter Geldings **

2016 & Before Halter Geldings **
Suitable for English Halter Geldings **
Grand & Res. Champion Geldings
2020 Halter Fillies **

2019 Halter Fillies **

JR Grand & Res. Champion Mare
2018 Halter Mare **

2017 Halter Mare **

2016 & Before Halter Mare **
Suitable for English Halter Mare **

Sunday - 8:00 am

CRHA NATIONAL SHOW

e 2020 53 Ranch Horse **

é : - 54 Ranch Horse Pleasure **
55 YA LEADLINE (6 & Under)

Lock Haven, Pennsylvania
September 19th and 20th

Judge Sheila Karlin

NEW THIS YEAR:

Start time is 8:00 am both days.
Moved Gelding halter classes after Stallions
Moved Ranch classes to Sunday.

Walk/trot participants cannot show in
any canter classes.

*Walk/trot Games:

Penalty for cantering is 18 sec.

*Leadline Games:

15 sec. penalty if the horse breaks out of a
walk for more than 4 strides.

Broodmares (Must have Reg CRHA foal) **

Grand & Res. Champion Mare

Produce of Dame (2 Produce)
Get of Sire (3 Get)
Most Colorful Halter (Open to all)

"F" classes are Futurity Classes, they
will run concurrently with halter classes.

YA Pee Wee SHOWMANSHIP (w/trot & leadliners)

YA JR. SHOWMANSHIP (13 & Under)
YA SR. SHOWMANSHIP (14 ~ 18)
Adult Showmanship (19 & Older)
Yearling Longeline

Special Needs Pleasure

Costume **

YA WALK/TROT PLEASURE (10 & Under)

YA ENGLISH PLEASURE

Jr. English Pleasure (Horse 5 & Under) **
Sr. English Pleasure (Horse 6 & Older ) **

Hunt Seat Pleasure **

PRE ENTRY:

S6 Halter ~ S5 Youth ~ $8 Performance
POST ENTRY:

S8 Halter ~ $7 Youth ~ $10 Performance

56
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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75
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78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Pleasure Driving **

Men's Open Pleasure **

Mare Open Pleasure **

Gelding Open Pleasure **

Stallion Open Pleasure **

Ladies Open Pleasure **

Adult Walk/Trot Equitation (19 & Older)
YA JR WESTERN EQUITATION (13 & Under)
YA SR WESTERN EQUITATION (14 ~ 18)
Adult Western Equitation

JR. Western Pleasure (Horse 5 & Under) **
SR. Western Pleasure ( Horse 6 & Older) **
YA WESTERN PLEASURE (18 & Under)
Open Western Pleasure **

YA WESTERN Riding (18 & Under)

Open Western Riding **

Open Reining **

Open Thread the Needle **

Open Keyhole **

YA KEYHOLE 18 & Under)

Adult Walk/Trot Keyhole (19 & Older) **
YA WALK/TROT KEYHOLE (10 & Under)

YA LEADLINE KEYHOLE (6 & Under)

Open Poles **

YA WALK/TROT POLES (10 & Under)

YA POLES (18 & Under)

YA LEADLINE POLES (6 & Under)

Open Dash for Cash **

YA WALK/TROT DASH For CASH (10 & Under)
YA DASH For CASH (18 & Under)

Open Barrels **

YA WALK/TROT BARRELS (10 & Under)

YA LEADLINE BARRELS (6 & Under)

YA BARRELS (18 & Under)

High Point Awards

John Morris Most Versatile Horse Award **
Halter awards are marked in bold for each division

Hunter Hack **

YA WALK/TROT Equitation (10 & Under)
Adult English Equitation

YA JR ENGLISH EQUITATION (13 & Under)
YA SR ENGLISH EQUITATION (14 ~ 18)
Saddle Seat Pleasure **

Bareback Pleasure **

Road Hack **

Adult Walk/Trot Pleasure (19 & Older) **

Stallion Performance Grand & Reserve
Gelding Performance Grand & Reserve
Mare Performance Grand & Reserve
Gymkhana Performance Grand & Reserve
Pleasure Horse Grand & Reserve

Adult Walk/Trot Grand & Reserve

Youth Senior Division Grand & Reserve
Youth Junior Division Grand & Resreve
Youth Walk/Trot Division Grand & Reserve
Youth Leadline Walk/Trot Grand & Reserve

2/3 YO Walk Trot Pleasure (no canter classes)

Open Command **

Mike Ruby Pleasure (39 & older) **
Pleasure Pairs **

Open Trail (English & Western) **
YA TRAIL (18 & Under)

YA WALK/TROT TRAIL (10 & Under)
Special Needs Trail

Adult Walk/Trot Trail (19 & Older) **

** are classes that count towards the most versatile horse award

For more information contact:
Toni Lukavich
keeper2887 @zoominternet.net

724-290-4023

Barb Summerson
prranger@verizon.net

Esther Duck
educkl100@gmail.com

570-923-1464

570-748-7754

Stalls fee $35.00 for the weekend
Stall cleaning available for $5.00 per stall
Loose sawdust available; $8.00 per stall

Camping $25.00 per night (water & electric)
Grounds fee (w/o stall) 10.00
NO BAG SHAVINGS AVAILABLE.
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